



03-CUR. DODGE RAM DUALLY BOARD

DRILLING INTO BODY AND FRAME IS REQUIRED.

INSTALLATION PARTS LIST:	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
	1	DUALLY BOARD 1 DRIVER & 1 PASSENGER	2	5/16" CUP NUT
	1	STONE GUARD 1 LEFT & 1 RIGHT	20	5/16" x 3/4" BOLT
	8	3/8"x1 SELF TAPPING SCREW	18	5/16-18 HEX WASHER HEAD NUT
	6	#14x3/4" SHEET METAL SCREW	4	FLAT BRACKET, FL74
	8	1/4x5/8" SQUARE HEAD SCREW	4	FLAT BRACKET, FL73 D&P
	8	1/4-20 HEX NUT	2	HORIZONTAL BRACKET, 11 1/2", 3124F
	1	END CAP 1 LEFT & 1 RIGHT	2	HORIZONTAL BRACKET, 17 1/4", 3124G
			10	#14 X 3/4 TEX SCREW

TOOLS REQUIRED: 5/16" DRILL • 1/2" HEX SOCKET • 1/2" WRENCH • 5/16" NUT DRIVER • 3/8" NUT DRIVER

